
1 Laura Savatski Murphy's Law 145.4

2 Barb Gardner RR Roman Scooter 102.6

3 Sandra Wright LW Raajas Chip 95.2

4 Ken Wright LW Raajas Chip 93.6

5 Andrea Pfeifer Mytalisha's Titan 76.8

6 Allison Goetz Shadowtrax 67.2

7 Karin Lupo VC Premier Eddition 66.2

8 Carmen Steuck Phoenix 65.3

9 Sarah Carlson HMR Sshameus 64.8

10 Joan Thiel A Risky Encounter 49.3

11 Laura Savatski My Low Rider 46.8

12 Dale Lunde Mattingley Hour Glass 45.2

13 Bonnie Mielke BNB Khrome Azrael 38

14 Amber Hennig PAA Baylyn Seer 32.2

15 Taryn Lindbeck TKO Rhio Bask 32

16 Kasie Thomas Indy 30.6

17 Diane Maxey LW Constant Sohn 25.4

18 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 22.8

19 Deb Searle WOA Ravens Premier +/ 21

20 Jim Andriakos CR Cosmic Eclipse 13.2

21 Denise Cook Harley 10

22 Jim Andriakos WBNelsons Thunderbyrd 9

23 Sherry Aune Lily Creek Rhythm 9

24 Barb Hogan Arapto Keepnfaith 7

1 Olivia Christenson Tamanni BLM 79

2 Abby Gieseke Fancy Zara 50.6

3 Sophia McGuire Slick 46.4

4 Sierra McGuire Gerry 44

5 Morgan Thompson MMF Willy 19

6 Abigail Moorhouse Shaheen El Hilal AW 11

7 Sophie Gustafson Tamanni BLM 11

8 Sierra McGuire Vega 11

9 Emma Christopherson Raider PJ 10

10 Sophia McGuire Secret 9

FINAL 2019 High Point Listing

Competitive -  Heavyweight

40 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing

Competitive -  Junior

40 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing



1 Ruth Casserly Amir Sam PMR 138

2 Sally Hoff Gloryius Trinity 113.8

3 Diane Merz Sterling Illusion 90.4

4 Pamela Coolidge Snappy 85.6

5 Candy Barbo Psyche On Fire 81.4

6 Diane Meinders Lumiere WW 81.4

7 Jan Wylie Dose 66.2

8 Melinda Stewart McCues Miss Behavin 64

9 Michele Bjork AM Suwanne Adrianna 63.4

10 Victoria Robison SC Zhivago 57.2

11 Lynn Reichert W H Procrastinator 57

12 Suzanne Warren CR Zohlaraaz 52.8

13 Lisa Germann Phantomz Mirazh 50.8

14 Miranda Ann Miller Brittany Rolsthedice 43

15 Lory Kohls Emeralds Phortune 42

16 Tracy Johnson Mombo Number Five 39

17 Jodi Johannessen Rushcreek Deb 36.8

18 Karrie Halbur Missy 32.2

19 Suzanne Warren PPF Geyms Sonsy 30

20 Susan Grossenbacher NW Otono Blue Sky 26.8

21 Diane Meinders Yo Dusty 26.4

22 Theresa Meyer Sirius Encore 21

23 Valerie Krebs Chase 18

24 Cathy Jo Schreiber JT 17

25 Jennifer Thames Melrog Irish Preacher 15

26 Jane Malischke Hollywoods Brightest 14

27 Karrie Halbur 13.2

28 Maxine Bernsdorf CH Shamm Bashire 11

29 Laurie Henschel Baskadena KSR 11

30 Dede Reed Bo's Ringo Star 10

31 Lisa Germann Brittany Rolsthedice 10

32 Sue Deike Cash 8

33 Linda Goddard SR August Breeze 6

34 Nancy McCoy Gizmo 5

35 Roberta Harms JM Cest La Vie 5

36 Shea-Lynn Ramthum SS Butter Me Up 5

Competitive -  Lightweight

40 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing



1 Alice Hubert K-Macaroni 44.24

2 Ray Hubert Lone Oak 26.36

3 Jeanne White Chessica 19.64

4 Leslie Lloyd Spot 10.56

5 Ray Hubert JimmyCrackedCorn 10.08

6 Wes Licht Rosali 6.6

7 Joshua Mowrer KW Magnum Archie 5.5

8 Melissa Coolich Aurora Borealis von Jorrit 5.5

9 Sharon Hahn My Cameo Love 2.4

1 Sheryl O'Brien Wild River Sundancer 242

2 Guy Worthington JG Randie 178

3 Kimberly Ann Fosler BZ Cojeseryn Sahar 120

4 Guy Worthington PA Hi-Spirit 88.2

5 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 79

6 Cassandra Green Tryllerika 65.2

7 Robin Schadt Kayheart 60.8

8 Brandon Brunner TA Ballet Dancer 58

9 Jennifer Frerichs-Ramon Lads Switch Blade 57.4

10 Kathi Soukup GSF Frankie 52

11 Amber Erickson Ophelia Kkan 52

12 Stephanie Crispin AllAboutMajestic 44

13 Jon Wagner Mi Victory Dance 41

14 Deb Searle Sultann Sundance 36

15 Erica Hollen AW Banderas 34

16 Deb Searle WOA Ravens Premier +/ 30

17 Joshua Mowrer EAF Sweet Clementine 22

18 Sarah Carlson Miss Chievous Artemis 22

19 Deb Searle Charizmatic 22

20 Cassandra Green BKR Kharizma Bey 20

21 Robin Schadt RAL Sorceress (Chloe) 20

22 Aaron Mowrer Arazi 20

23 Bettina Koehn JBK Nadja 20

24 Jim Andriakos Afsaar 18

25 Taryn Lindbeck TKO Rhio Bask 17

26 Andrea Pfeifer Mytalisha's Titan 16

27 Kimberly Rosecrans Magic 14

Competitive -  Drive

Minimum of 5 drives required to place

Endurance - Heavyweight

60 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing



1 Miley Eischens Chips Diamond Rehalla 112.4

2 Sophie Gustafson Tryggr 108

3 Emma Christopherson Integritys Deluxx 62

4 Alice Erickson Rushcreek Calia 62

5 Emma Christopherson Royal Opus 44

6 Lorelai Haase Herbee The Love Bug 20

Endurance - Junior

60 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing



1 Diane Meinders Yo Dusty 249.8

2 Linda Hamrick RTM First In Line 172.4

3 Jan Worthington Golden Lightning 155

4 Maria Enge Faustos Flame 142

5 Laurie Henschel Bataania KSR 120

6 Sarah Maass Royal Opus 120

7 Karla Ovsak Patches MN 101.7

8 Jan Worthington Dimitri 86.8

9 Eileen Kirsch Hansi 80

10 Teresa Fett CR Mistiraaz 76

11 Belinda Cook BF Four by Four 73.6

12 Jane Malischke Hollywoods Brightest 68

13 Lindsay Jackson Nichols Ravenswood Nevermore 57.4

14 Krystyna Eischens G 57.2

15 Ann Marie Barnett RAL Khastaway (Khasper) 48

16 Sheila Schneider Gypsy B Miss Behavin 46

17 Candy Barbo SR August Breeze 42

18 Wendy Maas Renegade Raja 42

19 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe 40

20 Melinda Nagy DTD Jess A Legend 38

21 Jodi Johannessen Rushcreek Deb 36.4

22 Laurie Henschel Baskadena KSR 32

23 Leigh Ann Sytsma Heza Bright Future 30

24 Marianne Guilfoyle Gianni Ali Oops 30

25 Maria Enge CRF Lady Supreme 24

26 Linda Goddard SR August Breeze 24

27 Lucy Stafford H WineGlass Sangria 22

28 Jessie Dux Renegade Raja 22

29 Olivia Rudolphi H. WineGlass Syrah 22

30 Ann Marie Barnett Momentto 22

31 Kasey Corcoran Sharif El Moniet 20

32 Jodi Johannessen Bombay Ice 20

33 Scott Campbell JG Kings Major 20

34 Linda Hamrick Cash 20

35 Ainsley Suskey SRB Reno Lytes 18

36 Jesse Shaddrick Jinjersnapp 16

37 Theresa Meyer Sirius Encore 16

38 Krystyna Eischens AW Classika 14

39 Kimberly Ann Fosler BZ Cojeseryn Sahar 13.2

40 Roberta Harms Lady Jane 13.2

41 Kristine Jubeck Hamlet 12

42 Suzanne Warren Heart of Valparaiso 12

43 Melonie Driese Justaemageof 10

Endurance - Lightweight

60 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing



1 Lorelai Haase Herbee The Love Bug 163.2

2 Joey Gaffaney HJ Nikeshah 106.8

3 Adin Esqueda Mustang Salli 99.5

4 Ruby Thorp Nightmare Blues 86.2

5 Audrey Thorp Nightmare Blues 55

6 Alice Erickson Rushcreek Calia 50.6

7 Sophie Gustafson Tryggr 47.2

8 Miley Eischens Chips Diamond Rehalla 34.2

9 Mazey Ostermann Sky 21

10 Payden Gray Nichols Thorhastrachan 12

11 Payden Gray Nichols Apollos Geym 11

12 Mazey Ostermann Aladda Rodania (Raja) 11

13 Olivia Christenson Tamanni BLM 11

14 Madelyn VanDamme Dreamer 11

15 Lorelai Haase Sky 11

16 Isabella Moorhouse Awana Lexicon 11

17 Adin Esqueda Spot 11

18 Colton Chmurynski Dynamo Dash 11

19 Claire VanDamme Tulsa 10

20 Margaretha Hoffman Hamlet 10

21 Lorelai Haase Samira Malikas Angel 10

22 Adin Esqueda Lads Switch Blade 9

23 Alice Erickson Apollos Geym 5

Limited Distance - Junior

40 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing



1 Diane Maxey LW Constant Sohn 147.2

2 Samantha Connor Bey Gaalan 138.6

3 Sarah Kieser NW Wildcard 113.2

4 Roberta Harms Lady Jane 112.4

5 Peggy Pasillas Remy 103.3

6 Tina Williams Sonny 95.3

7 Jon Wagner Mi Victory Dance 87.4

8 Marco Kellog Arrow E Yellow Dog 83.4

9 Linda Hamrick Cash 82.8

10 Crystal Esqueda Lopin in Diamonds 80

11 Teresa Fett Ice Falcon LRA 78.8

12 Bonnie Mielke PSL Lakota Chief 72.4

13 Linda Jacobson AE Gimli Strength 71.4

14 Pam Darga Ecliptic Azraff 69

15 Elizabeth Frieders UpUp And Away JIF 69

16 Lynn Haase HTLB Stormy 62.5

17 Barry Saylor Dream Girl DE 62.2

18 Ann DeLang Chocolate Martini 60.4

19 Joshua Ramon Halley's Comet 56

20 Linda Jacobson Mi Precious Ruby 54.4

21 Angel Chmurynski Desperados Legacy 51

22 Joshua Mowrer EAF Sweet Clementine 50.4

23 Martha Power SA Te Jat 50

24 Kasey Corcoran Shayla 49

25 Sherry Legatt Fortunette Echo 47.2

26 Wendy Figueroa Rain 47.2

27 Kasey Corcoran Sharif El Moniet 46.2

28 Amber Erickson Ophelia Kkan 44.7

29 Jason Nicol SBF Capaccino 44

30 Vera Betzelberger Starr Quest 43

31 Janette Sasena Caduceus Oriana 42

32 Wes Elford Suzie Q 42

33 Debra L Juettner Rena 41.8

34 Jennifer Frerichs-Ramon Lads Switch Blade 38

35 Janet Sarver Legacy of Khourage 37

36 Wendy Maas FT Firestorm 36.2

37 Angel Chmurynski Dynamo Dash 36.1

38 Amy Betzelberger Lexus 36

39 Lynda Zimmerman Chacofino San Rose 36

40 Colleen Hueners Thee Magicman HT 34

41 Jim Andriakos Afsaar 33

42 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe 33

43 Brandon Brunner TA Ballet Dancer 33

44 Edward Hauser LJR Propetual Motion 32.8

Limited Distance - Senior

40 Points Minimum for Top 10 Placing



45 Laura Husser CDWD Margarita 32

46 Carol Wagner Tripl Blackburn King 32

47 Katie Bachhuber Indiana 31

48 Debby Weisbecker Love Me A Latte 31

49 Maria Enge CRF Lady Supreme 30.5

50 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 29.4

51 Melonie Driese Justaemageof 29

52 Kelly Hazledine JK Eternal Dream 26

53 Christopher Power WineGlass Debonair 25.8

54 Maxine Bernsdorf CH Shamm Bashire 25

55 Jesse Shaddrick Jinjersnapp 25

56 Denise Cook Harley 24

57 Kimberly Rosecrans Magic 23

58 Krystyna Eischens AW Classika 22.8

59 Jen Moore Sidney Rain 22

60 Lynn Haase Hamlet 22

61 Diane Meinders Yo Dusty 21.6

62 Shannon Weston A Ali Imdal 21.4

63 Nicole Mauser-Storer Sosas Playboy at Sonset 21

64 Lisa Moorhouse WR Darkmoon Dancer 20.4

65 Leslie Lloyd Spot 20

66 Samantha Donath PJ Hailey 20

67 Jane Malischke Hollywoods Brightest 19

68 Jim Andriakos WBNelsons Thunderbyrd 19

69 Mary Jo Hadler 18.4

70 Sarah Watts Stormy Weather 18

71 Debra Moe Fadbai Cufflink 18

72 Erica Hollen AW Banderas 17

73 Michelle Fedewa Rose 16.4

74 Kaitlyn Fedewa Apache MN 16.4

75 Crystal Esqueda Spirit 16

76 Barb Mumm 16

77 Christina Hyke Baily's Eternal Flame 16

78 Deb Searle WOA Ravens Premier +/ 16

79 Dede Reed Bo's Ringo Star 15

80 Marge Dixon Kenlyn Lexus 15

81 Lindsay Jackson Nichols Thorhastrachan 15

82 David Vannurden VC Sundae Edition 15

83 Colleen Morgan Joke Son U 14.6

84 Sue Deike Cash 14.6

85 Sherry Aune Cabernet Sauvignon 14

86 Vera Betzelberger 14

87 Darlene Molitor VC Auralia 14

88 Jessie Dux Renegade Raja 13.2

89 Sarah Mowrer EAF Sweet Clementine 13.2

90 Laurie Henschel Baskadena KSR 13

91 Kristine Jubeck Sky 13



92 Michelle Splonskowski Dashin Dun Playboy 13

93 Abby Gieseke Fancy Zara 13

94 Leslie Lloyd Spotted Caliber 12

95 Pamela Coolidge Snappy 12

96 Anne Anderson SH After Midnite 12

97 Teresa Fett CR Mistiraaz 11

98 Ainsley Suskey RFR The Icebaby 11

99 Christopher Power WineGlass Vivant 11

100 Leigh Ann Sytsma Misty Afternoon 11

101 Terri Johnson Misty 11

102 Diane Schermerhorn Nasar IBN Moniet 11

103 Karen Jarvi Silver Russian 11

104 Suzanne Warren PPF Geyms Sonsy 11

105 Michelle Splonskowski Berry Truly My Deco 11

106 Michelle Splonskowski Sharif El Moniet 11

107 Jackie Hukriede Cienna 11

108 Pam Cotton SRB Reno Lytes 11

109 Jeanne Aslakson Cinbob Go Chief 11

110 Kasey Corcoran Nasar IBN Moniet 11

111 Belinda Cook BF Four by Four 10.8

112 Kristine Jubeck William 10.8

113 Mary Jo Hadler Boranma Buck 10

114 Kaylie Hulsey Lilly 10

115 Melinda Stewart McCues Miss Behavin 10

116 Ann Usher WS Cabalerro 10

117 Sharon Crawford Sundance 10

118 Dawn Foster Walter Von Der Vogelweide 10

119 Ainsley Suskey SRB Reno Lytes 10

120 Kathryn Vadnais Nobel Effects 10

121 Nicole Mauser-Storer HS Wineglass Pik George 10

122 Lucy Stafford H WineGlass Sangria 10

123 Gene Dake Avaree 9.6

124 Melinda Nagy Patralana 9.6

125 Olivia Rudolphi WineGlass Vivant 9

126 Grace Willer MHMF Belle Star 8.4

127 Scott Campbell Rome 8

128 Leigh Ann Sytsma Heza Bright Future 8

129 Guy Worthington JG Randie 8

130 Karla Ovsak TRJ Just Jake 8

131 Nicole Mauser-Storer WineGlass Vivant 8

132 Cassandra Green Awana Lexicon 7.2

133 Karen Bahrman Shael Desert Falcon 7.2

134 Debra Moe Rena 7.2

135 Cassandra Green WR Darkmoon Dancer 7

136 Kyle Baemmert Missy 7

137 Lynn Haase Sky 7

138 Jan Wylie Dose 7



139 Olivia Rudolphi H. WineGlass Serenade 7

140 Jennifer Haras Lily Creek Rhythm 6

141 Robin Schadt RAL Sorceress (Chloe) 6

142 Vera Betzelberger Lexus 6

143 Megan Myers JK Eternal Dream 6

144 Katie Vogl My Name Is Bob 6

145 Jodi Johannessen IBN Ras Moniet 6

146 Mary Mulholland TRJ Just Jake 6

147 Shannon Weston 6

148 Marco Kellog Arrow E New Blue Deal 6

149 Stephanie Crispin Mr Tiggerific Dhream 6

150 Colleen Morgan Rushcreek Deb 6

151 Amy Betzelberger Starr Quest 6

152 Diane Schermerhorn Crash Bandicoot 6

153 Lindsay Jackson Nichols Ravenswood Nevermore 6

154 Jennifer Haras Code Red EE 5

155 Brandon Brunner 5

156 Kristine Jubeck Hamlet 5

157 Kristine Jubeck Samira Malikas Angel 5

158 Karla Ovsak Patches MN 5

159 Roxane Lind 5

160 Kristine Jubeck HTLB Stormy 5

161 Teri Olson Faydin Halim 5

162 Susan Boline 5

163 Angel Chmurynski Tammens Taj 5

164 Jennifer Frerichs-Ramon Ouch My Stitches 5

165 Dawn Keast CVF Pride's Rock 5

166 Robin Schadt WOA Ravens Premier +/ 5

167 Deb Searle Charizmatic 5

168 Ainsley Suskey HTLB Stormy 5

169 Crystal Esqueda Spotted Caliber 5

170 Debra Moe UTCS Aur Mojito 5

171 Michele Bjork AM Suwanne Adrianna 5

172 Grace Willer Petros FM 5

173 Ana Holder Above All Grace 5

174 Ana Holder Money in the Bank 5

175 Pam Cotton RAL Khastaway (Khasper) 5

176 Ann Usher HL Kastaspell 5



1 Brittany DeBord Stormy's Night Magic 62.8

2 Misty Haumschild Star Bar Skip 36.72

3 Becca Johnson Bob 35.38

4 Linda Pakes Spicy 34.2

5 Katie Vogl My Name Is Bob 23.1

6 Lisa Barman Karmen 22.64

7 Devan Lewer John's Miss America 21.02

8 Mary Mulholland Quest 13.8

9 Laurie Hoeppner Gai Caravel 11

10 Samantha Smith A Klassy Treasure 9.96

11 Allen Reed 8.86

12 Caryn Cruz 7.6

13 Terry Johnson Bullet's Black Rain 7

14 Jessica Bruyere 6.4

15 Mindy Ochs 6.24

16 Melonie Driese Justaemageof 6

17 Grace Willer MHMF Belle Star 6

18 Logan Erickson 5.5

19 Llona Jarvi 5.28

20 Noel Cruz 5

21 Sarah Watts Stormy Weather 4.32

22 Mary Mulholland TRJ Just Jake 4.2

23 Mary Mulholland Ouch My Stitches 4

24 Madalyn Harvey Fancy 3.64

25 Karrie Halbur 3.5

26 Danielle Barman 3.36

27 Terri McCarthy 3.12

28 Cynthia Perry Fame in Flames 3

29 Jennifer Haras FSA Fyrestorm Alert 3

30 Shea-Lynn Ramthum SS Butter Me Up 2.8

31 Becca Johnson Bullet's Black Rain 2.4

32 Brenda MacNaughton NMF Dalba 2

33 Roxane Lind 2

34 Colton Chmurynski Dynamo Dash 2

Competitive - Novice

Top Five - Minimum 40 miles



1 Karin Lupo VC Premier Eddition 68.2

2 Valerie Krebs Chase 22

3 Laurie Henschel Baskadena KSR 11

1 Karla Ovsak Patches MN 134.4

2 Jennifer Frerichs-Ramon Lads Switch Blade 68

1 Diane  Meiners Yo Dusty 99

2 Jane Malischke Hollywoods Brightest 31

3 Deb Searle WOA Ravens Premier +/ 23

1 Lorelai Haase 204.2

2 Sophie Gustafson 166.2

3 Miley Eischens 133.4

4 Adin Esqueda 119.5

5 Alice Erickson 117.6

1 Diane Meinders 379.2

2 Linda Hamrick 275.2

3 Guy Worthington 274.2

4 Sheryl O'Briend 242

5 Jan Worthington 241.8

Versatility

Rookie - Competitive

Rookie - Endurance

Highpoint Junior

Highpoint Senior



Points Miles

1 Laura Savatski My Low Rider 46.8 130

2 Dale Lunde Mattingley Hour Glass 45.2 105

3 Bonnie Mielke BNB Khrome Azrael 38 100

4 Amber Hennig PAA Baylyn Seer 32.2 80

5 Taryn Lindbeck TKO Rhio Bask 32 80

6 Kasie Thomas Indy 30.6 85

1 None

Points Miles

1 Lynn Reichert W H Procrastinator 57 165

2 Suzanne Warren CR Zohlaraaz 52.8 135

3 Lisa Germann Phantomz Mirazh 50.8 120

4 Miranda Ann Miller Brittany Rolsthedice 43 115

5 Lory Kohls Emeralds Phortune 42 100

6 Tracy Johnson Mombo Number Five 39 105

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE HW

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE - JR

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE LW

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points



1 Brandon Brunner TA Ballet Dancer 58 150

2 Jennifer Frerichs-Ramon Lads Switch Blade 57.4 160

3 Amber Erickson Ophelia Kkan 52 150

4 Kathi Soukup GSF Frankie 52 150

5 Stephanie Crispin AllAboutMajestic 44 100

6 Jon Wagner Mi Victory Dance 41 100

1 Emma Christopherson Royal Opus 44 100

Points Miles

1 Belinda Cook BF Four By Four 73.6 205

2 Jane Malischke Hollywoods Brightest 68 250

3 Lindsay Jackson Nichols Ravenswood Nevermore 57.4 205

4 Ann Marie Barnett RAL Khastaway (Khasper) 48 125

5 Sheila Schneider Gypsy B Miss Behavin 46 150

6 Candy Barbo SR August Breeze 42 100

6 Wendy Maas Renegade Raja 42 100

Points Miles

1 Bonnie Mielke PSL Lakota Chief 72.4 185

2 Pam Darga Ecliptic Azraff 69 175

3 Ann DeLang Chocolate Martini 60.4 160

4 Angel Chmurynski Desoerados Legacy 51 150

5 Joshua Mowrer EAF Sweet Clementine 50.4 165

6 Kasey Corcoran Shayla 49 125

Points Miles

1 Miley Eischens Chips Diamond Rehalla 34.2 80

2 Mazey Ostermann Sky 21 50

295 Miles or less - Minimum 40 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - Endurance HW

295 Miles or less - Minimum 40 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - Endurance JR

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - Endurance LW

295 Miles or less - Minimum 40 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - LIMITED DISTANCE SR

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - LIMITED DISTANCE JR

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points



1 Yo Dusty 730

2 Wild River Sundancer 575

3 JG Randie 450

4 LW Constant Sohn 440

5 LW Raajas Chip 440

6 Herbee The Love Bug 435

7 Remy 435

8 NW Wildcard 425

9 RTM First In Line 410

10 Lady Jane 405

1 Lynn & Lorelai Haase 295.7

2 Miley/Krystyna Eischens 240.6

3 Crystal & Adin Esqueda 220.5

4 Amber, Alice & Logan Erickson 219.8

5 Sandra & Ken Wright 188.8

6 Jon & Carol Wagner 160.4

7 Vera & Amy Betzelberger 105

8 Angel & Colton Chmurynski 103.1

9 Lindsey & Payden Nichols 101.4

TOP 10 HORSE MILEAGE

JAN SCOTT FAMILY AWARD



Points Miles Total

1 Bey Gaalan Samantha Connor 138.6 320 458.6

2 WOA Ravens Premier +/ Deb Searle 72 255 327

3 SA Te Jat Marty Power 50 220 270

4 Mi Precious Ruby Linda Jacobson 54.4 205 259.4

5 Phoenix Carmen Steuck 65.3 165 230.3

6 Caduceus Oriana Janette Sasena 42 185 227

7 W H Procrastinator Lynn Reichert 57 165 222

8 Sky Lorelai Haase 52 155 207

9 CH Shamm Bashire Maxine Bernsdorf 36 162 198

10 CDWD Margarita Laura Husser 32 160 192

11 Heza Bright Future Leigh Ann Sytsma 38 125 163

12 Code Red EE Sherry Aune 5 25 30

13 My Cameo Love Sharon Hahn 2.4 12 14.4

SENIOR HORSE

Total of points and miles - any rider


